Special Catalog 2018
ACE: Your partner for industrial shock absorbers,
gas springs and vibration control
Viscoelastic
Shock Absorbers
Automation Control Equipment
All rights to the production, trade names, design and illustrations of this catalogue are reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, copied or printed
without permission; violations will be prosecuted. Construction, dimensions and specifi cations of ACE products are subject to change.

4
Viscoelastic Shock Absorbers
Viscoelastic devices with hydrostatic compression of elastomer
ACE Stoßdämpfer GmbH · PO Box 5010 · D-40740 Langenfeld · T +49 (0)2173 - 9226-4100 ·  info@ace-int.eu ·  www.ace-ace.com 5
BXLR - range from 6 kJ to 150 kJ
Automatic stroke return
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS (1)
En
kJ
Stroke
mm
RDY0
kN
RDYmax
kN
BXLR6-150 6 150 25 50
BXLR12-150 12 150 66 100
BXLR12-200 12 200 42 78
BXLR25-200 25 200 95 150
BXLR25-270 25 270 66 112
BXLR50-275 50 275 118 230
BXLR50-400 50 400 75 150
BXLR100-400 100 400 175 320
BXLR100-600 100 600 85 230
BXLR150-800 150 800 80 250
DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
L1
mm
L2

ng
e
ACE Stoßdämpfer GmbH   .   PO Box 1510   .   D-40740 Langenfeld   .   T +49 (0)2173  -  9226-4100  .   F +49 (0)2173  -  9226-89   .   info@ace-int.eu   .   www.ace-ace.com
5
BALR - range from 100 kJ to 1000 kJ
Automatic stroke return
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS (1)
En
kJ
Stroke
mm
RDY0
kN
RDYmax
kN
BALR-100 100 400 190 310
BALR-150 150 500 200 380
BALR-220S 220 400 380 685
BALR-250 250 650 270 490
BALR-400 400 850 330 600
BALR-600 600 1050 370 740
BALR-800 800 1200 430 860
BALR-1000 1000 1300 500 1000
DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
L1
mm
L2